10:59:51

Skelleftea MS Timing Crew

Gold Town Summer Nats 2014

Pro ET - 3 - Closest to Index - Round 7

Portatree (C) Timing Systems

Pos No

1 P293
2 P1889
3 P175
4 P9005
5  P4490
6  Pl1174
7 P900

Name
HOLMGREN JORGEN

SVENSSON PATRIK
LOSETH JOHN

ABERG OLA

NILSSON MIKAEL

FIN EL CAMINO - 67 327 CUI
SVENDSEN EINAR

Time

17:24:.06
18:51:12
18:52:18
10:55:12
16:04:42
09:45:30
10:53:24

Round RT

~N O W N 0o b

0.974
0.618
0.449
0.793
0.876
0.546
0.595

Dial
9.80
11.63
10.75
14.68
9.80
12.68
11.50

ET
9.810

11.651
10.777
14.709
9.893

12.814
11.757

KM/H
222.90

195.61
193.16
150.18
225.07
170.08
184.87
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